
Some Questions About You. 
You don’t have to answer these questions if 
you don’t want to. All your answers are kept 
secret.  We put all the answers together. Your 
answers cannot tell us who you are. 

We want to make sure we include everyone. 
So, your answers are very helpful to us. 

1. Are you okay with giving your details as explained 
the privacy notice? 

Yes.         No. 

2. How old are you? 

Under 18.   18-29.  30 – 39. 

40 – 49.    50 -59.  60 – 69. 

79 – 79.   80 -84.  85+. 

     Prefer not to say.  

3. Sex. 

    Male.         Female.     Prefer not to say. 

4. Is the gender you identify with the same as your sex   
registered at birth? 

Yes.   No.   Prefer not to say. 

 



5.  Do you currently live as your birth sex? 

     Yes.      No.   Prefer not to say. 

If no, please tell us your gender identity?  

6.  Relationships - How would you describe your sexual                       
orientation? 

Heterosexual or straight. 

Gay/Lesbian. 

Bisexual. 

I identify differently. 

Prefer not to say.  

Please tell us how you identify. 

 



7. Are you cared for by Sefton Council? 

    Yes.     No.   Prefer not to say. 

8.  Have you ever been cared for as a child 
by Sefton Council or any other council? 

    Yes.     No.   Prefer not to say. 

9. Disability - Do you have any of the following? 

Physical Impairment. 

Visual Impairment. 

Hearing impairment or Deaf. 

Learning difficulty. 



Learning disabilities. 

Autism Spectrum Conditions. 

Long-term illness that affects you daily life. 

Dementia. 

Mental Health Condition. 

Prefer not to say. 

If you have Cancer, diabetes, or HIV this is seen as a 
disability under the Equalities Law. Or you have selected 
any of the boxes in question 16. 
10. Do you think of yourself as disabled? 

Yes.        No.  Prefer not to say. 



11. What is your religion or belief? 

No religion or belief. 

Christian. 

Hindu. 

Muslim. 

Jewish. 

Sikh. 

Buddhist 

Prefer not to say. 

Other. 
Please tell us: 

  



12. Race and ethnicity - do you identify as: 

Prefer not to say. 

 White. 
English. 
Welsh. 
Scottish. 
Northern Irish. 
British. 

Irish. 

Gypsy or Irish Traveller or Roma. 

    Polish 

Portuguese 

Latvian. 

Lithuanian. 

Mixed and Multiple Ethnic groups. 

White and Black Caribbean. 

White and Black African. 

White and Asian. 

Asian or Asian British. 

Indian. 

Bangladeshi. 

Pakistani. 

 Chinese. 



Black or Black British. 

African. 

Caribbean. 

Other Ethnic Group. 

Arab.  

Other Ethnic background.  Please tell us. 

Thank you for filling in this form. 

This information will not be able to  
tell us who you are. 

 But it will help us to understand if we are 
missing people out. 
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